

About Us Utility Rates Electric Water Waste Water

Customer Service Contact Us Q

Water Rates

Home / Utility Rates / Water Rates

Water Rates

Water Rates Effective 07/01/2019 (Monthly) Residential per 100 cubic feet

First 200 cubic feet	\$12.00 (Minimum Charge)
All Over 200 cubic feet	\$5.15 Per 100 cubic feet

Water Rates (Monthly) Commercial per 100 cubic feet

First	0-200 cubic feet	\$13.00 (Minimum Bill)
Next	1800 cubic feet	\$4.58 Per 100 cubic feet
Next	3000 cubic feet	\$4.23 Per 100 cubic feet
Next	5000 cubic feet	\$3.83 Per 100 cubic feet
Next	5000 cubic feet	\$3.28 Per 100 cubic feet
Over	15000 cubic feet	\$3.10 Per 100 cubic feet
Next Next	5000 cubic feet 5000 cubic feet	\$3.83 Per 100 cubic feet \$3.28 Per 100 cubic feet

Penalty

An additional 10% penalty will be assessed when payment is not received by the due date. Failure to pay on or before the 20th of each month shall be cause for shutting off the utilities by BMU, and an additional charge of \$20/\$40 payable to BMU will be made for turning on utilities.

Copyright 2012 - 2019 Avada | All Rights Reserved | Powered by WordPress | Theme Fusion